Data Sheet                                                                  SAMSUNG PROPRIETARY
Revision 1.1
1
2020 Data Sheet
) Revision 1.1
Add Title (SamsungOne300, 10pt)
 ㅊㄹㅊㅊㅊㅊㅊㅊㅊ
Samsung microSD UHS-I Card

2) SDR104: 1.8V Signaling, Frequency up to 208 MHz, up to 104MB/sec, Max. Current Consumption 800mA (varies by test conditions)
3) Performance results are based on internal testing conditions. Transfer speeds may vary by host device.
4) Operating temperatures of -25°C to 85°C (-13°F to 185°F), non-operating temperatures of -40°C to 85°C (-40°F to 185°F).
Withstands standard airport x-ray machines (Up to 100mGy) and the magnetic field equivalent of a high-field MRI scanner (Up to
15,000 gauss).
5) Warranties provided herein do not extend to any use of the product for or with continuous recording instruments or any other
write-intensive devices, including without limitation security cameras, surveillance systems, dashboard cameras, blackbox
cameras, internet protocol/network cameras, continuous recording set top box devices and continuous data logging devices like
servers, dedicated devices for benchmarking test, the primary drive for certain devices and any other excessive uses.
Data Sheet                                                                  SAMSUNG PROPRIETARY
Revision 1.1
4
3. PRODUCT LINEUP
Form Factor Lineup Density Model Name
microSD EVO Plus
32GB MB-MC32G
64GB MB-MC64H
128GB MB-MC128H
256GB MB-MC256H
512GB MB-MC512H
4. REVISION HISTORY
Revision
Number
Description Revision Date